
 

February 2026 

 
 

  

Sun 1st February 
CANDLEMAS 

Sutton Church 
Stillington Church 
Marton Church 

Holy Communion 
Morning Worship 
Celtic Communion 

10am 
 10am 

              3pm 

Tues 3rd Feb Marton Church Midday Prayers (venue tba) 11-12 

Thurs 5th Feb 
 

Stillington Church Parish Prayers 9am 
 

Sun 8th February Sutton Church BCP Holy Communion 8am 

Sheriff Hutton Church 
Farlington Church 

Holy Communion 
BCP Shortened Matins  

10am 
10.30am 

 
Tues 10th Feb 

Thurs 12th Feb 
Marton Church 
Stillington Church 

Midday Prayers (venue tba) 
Parish Prayers 

11-12 
9am 

 
Sun 15th February 

 
 

 

Sutton Church Morning Worship 10am 

Stillington Church 
Marton Church 
 

Holy Communion 
Celtic Worship 
 
 

10am 
3pm 

 

Tues 17th Feb 
 

Weds 18th Feb 
   ASH WEDNESDAY 

 

Marton Church 
 
Sutton Church 

Midday Prayers (venue tba) 
 
Ash Wednesday Holy Communion 
(with optional imposition of ashes) 

11-12 
 

2pm 

Thurs 19th Feb Stillington Church Parish Prayers 9am 
 

Sun 22nd February 
 

Sheriff Hutton Church 
Stillington Church 

Morning Worship 
Morning Worship 

10am 
10am 

Farlington Church BCP Holy Communion 
 
 

10.30am 
 

Mon 23rd Feb 
 

Tues 24th Feb 
Thurs 26th Feb 

Sutton Church Room 
 
Marton Church 
Stillington Church 

Weekly LENT COURSE* (see below) 
 
Midday Prayers (venue tba) 
Parish Prayers 

2pm 
 

11-12 
9am 

 
 

          *LENT COURSE FOR THE BENEFICE: weekly Monday afternoons 2-3.30pm  
in Sutton Church Room (behind Sutton Church) with invited speakers exploring Christian 
responses to a range of themes. 6 sessions: Feb 23rd, March 2nd, 9th, 16th, 23rd and 30th. 

Everyone welcome to all our services & events 

in The Forest of Galtres Benefice 
 St Helen & the Holy Cross Sheriff Hutton; St Mary’s Marton; 

 St Leonard’s Farlington; St Nicholas Stillington; All Hallows Sutton & Huby. 

St Helen & the Holy Cross Sheriff Hutton; St Mary’s Marton. 

 

 


